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Kurdistan International Bank for Investment & Development (P.S.C) e Aot 9 ladiwdU J5! Olws)gS B pan

The Quarterly Balance Sheet As At 31/3/2023 31/3/2023 § 4ds (p LS4badll dslpnell
Account No. Name of Account Amount million ID  Amount million ID Ol (w? ARV ]
1 Assets 30/09/2023 31/12/2022 Jla.9>5dl 1
Current Assets dgluiall Ol g2 g0ll
18 Cash (in hands & Accounts at Banks) 1,326,863 1,471,048 ( Blasll A 5 Gaduall ‘__'g)f\’am 18
14 Cash credit 4,105 4,230 gaadl gyl 14
15 Investments 37,775 18,685 ohliiwyl 15
16 Debtors -51,231 19,326 Ogdall 16
Total Current Assets EIPIRVINIREIRTESINFIVE S
12-11 Fixed Assets 65,675 64,554 bl wlsgzgall 12-11
Total of Assets 1,383,18 1,577,843 Slagrgall Jlex'
2 Liabilities Olglkadl 2
Current Liabilities dgluiall ©bgllasll
25-24 Current & Deposit Accounts 614,306 718,342 Blagll g dyladl wbluadl 25-24
26 Creditors 42,635 49,394 Oyl 26
22 reserves 115,923 187,583 Olauazdl 22
Total current Liabilities dgluiall gl §goome
Fixed Liabilities il Obglaall
211 Paid up Capital 400,000 400,000 gsduall JWJI Wl 211
22 Reserves 213,441 213,441 olblasy 21
281 Profit -3,118 9,083 (B)lus) g1 BRI ) Sle 281
Total Fixed Liabilities dnl obgllas)l fgexe
Total of Liabilities 1,383,187 Sbslhaall Jlax
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«« Kurdistan International Bank for Investment Development (P.S.C) Erbil
Statement of Current Operations for the period from1/1/2023 up to 30/9/2023

Account
No.

43
44
46

34-35

31-33

37

49-48

38-39

Name of Account

Current Activity Revenue
Services Activity Revenue
Current Operations Revenue
Investment Revenue

Less: Current Expenses

Banking Operations Expenses
Administrative Expenses
Depreciation

Total Expenses of Current Activity

Current Operations Surplus
Plus
Accidental Revenues

Minus
Transferable Expenses

Net Profit

Amount million ID

30/09/2023

24
7,240

125
8,982
1,864
10971

3,279

11,776
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Amount million ID
30/09/2022

41
18,285
1,755

t

283
9,664
2,347
12294
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